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2023/2024 Hunter's Tour Standings Alphbetical order George Day

Shoot

BTH BAT RB CAN WIL NS CC SC NF PP WIL SC PP CC BAT NS RB BTH NF CAN Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 NS  Average of
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Abbey, Steven BAT O 30 34 37 33 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 33 37 25 29 35 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 31 25 27 31 22 36 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Adams, Gary NS O 22 1 22.00 0.00 0.00

Alexander, Scott Wil O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 31 28 32 32 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 27 28 29 34 33 35 6 31.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 31 27 31 30 34 40 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH O 28 34 26 35 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 32 30 28 29 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 34 33 33 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Baker, Colin BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Baker, Doug NS O 28 30 19 28 31 24 32 37 8 28.63 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 35 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 40 40 28 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 34 34 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC SG20 31 35 36 3 34.00 0.00 0.00

Barner, Victoria WIL L 39 37 37 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 34 36 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Barney, Nolan PP Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bartles, Peg RB L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Bartles, Rick RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Anthony RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Dominic RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Jim RB O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Vincent RB Y 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Beardsley, Ruben BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Beardsley, Ruben BAT VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Dennis RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 36 33 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT O 34 31 28 29 33 32 36 7 31.86 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 27 20 31 29 29 5 27.20 0.00 0.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 30 39 42 35 39 34 43 35 43 9 37.78 0.00 0.00

Bielec, Gregory NF O 26 33 29 36 4 31.00 0.00 0.00

Blythe, Greg NS O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP O 46 43 43 40 46 40 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP SG20 37 37 35 39 39 35 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Bowen, Chuck NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger RB O 38 38 44 45 43 42 6 41.67 0.00 0.00

Brown, Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 16 26 15 25 25 5 21.40 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP O 39 40 44 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP SG28 32 34 34 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 34 39 35 37 30 6 35.83 0.00 0.00

Bullock, Dave WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Burleigh, Jerry PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Burleigh, Jerry PP SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 47 48 2 47.50 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 43 37 43 40 38 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 13 18 2 15.50 0.00 0.00

Cain,Rich WIL O 27 27 31 3 28.33 0.00 0.00

Calvaruso, TJ RB Y 34 40 39 35 44 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Carr, Brian NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 39 40 36 43 43 37 6 39.67 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP VINT 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 41 41 46 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG28 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cavalier, Jack RB SG28 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00

Cawley, Kevin WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chabot, Matt WIL O 28 29 31 36 25 36 6 30.83 0.00 0.00

Chabot, Matt WIL SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 48 42 44 3 44.67 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 22 37 28 34 28 5 29.80 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 35 36 33 35 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG20 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 30 36 46 36 36 36 42 43 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Cole, Daniel NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 39 39 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Coleman, Kevin NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Coleman, Mark NS O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Conrad, Gerry RB O 39 34 33 32 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Cooper, JJ RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB O 34 41 36 3 37.00 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 29 30 2 29.50 0.00 0.00

Costa, Cory PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 34 3 32.33 0.00 0.00

Crim, Mat CC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crim, Mat CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB SG20 40 36 37 40 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB VINT 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 44 46 39 42 46 43 41 38 8 42.38 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 46 42 39 40 47 42 43 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 38 30 45 34 41 40 37 40 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 29 37 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN O 25 32 27 32 4 29.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG20 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 33 30 32 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Cutillo, John CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dagonese, Charles RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Darmstadt, Tom PP O 39 38 35 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Darmstadt, Tom PP SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Daves, Steven PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dean, Dave RB SG28 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Dean,Dave RB O 20 30 33 24 31 21 6 26.50 0.00 0.00

Declerck, Dave NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Marty CC O 21 27 38 41 32 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 29 29 31 40 43 5 34.40 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC O 33 30 41 32 37 43 6 36.00 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC VINT 41 36 39 42 36 39 6 38.83 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 41 44 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 37 40 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 43 43 45 3 43.67 0.00 0.00

DePasquale, Charles RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Devinney,Scott RB O 14 18 31 15 4 19.50 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 41 32 36 42 40 45 47 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 37 25 30 39 35 43 38 7 35.29 0.00 0.00

Donegan, Bernie CC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 36 42 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 38 41 40 44 35 46 39 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Duffy, Neal CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 20 21 27 23 35 31 20 22 8 24.88 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 37 33 28 27 34 37 35 33 8 33.00 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 32 38 42 35 35 35 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 32 34 36 34 35 39 34 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 34 35 30 29 30 36 34 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 34 34 37 36 41 36 39 39 33 9 36.56 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 33 30 35 27 32 32 40 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

Edgar, James RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Elsner, Mike RB O 23 27 27 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Elsner, Patrica RB L 8 16 13 3 12.33 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evangelist, Brent RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Rich NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 33 38 38 39 31 42 42 7 37.57 0.00 0.00

Evingham, Dakota RB Y 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Few, Mitchell NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Flanagan, Rick BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Flangan, Jess BTH L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 34 35 35 37 44 5 37.00 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 41 34 50 40 47 45 45 7 43.14 0.00 0.00

Frazier, Jeff PP O 35 33 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Frazier, Shawn BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 37 42 36 43 43 5 40.20 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 34 33 37 38 4 35.50 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 41 40 28 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 31 28 24 42 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 38 40 40 43 38 41 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Fulkerson, Ron PP O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00
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Furstoss, Todd RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 34 35 35 33 33 5 34.00 0.00 0.00

Gamet, Jerry BTH O 33 31 29 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG20 46 39 36 47 4 42.00 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 35 39 38 43 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Elizabeth RB L 19 23 25 3 22.33 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Keith SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Paul RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN O 40 41 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN SG20 40 44 38 44 37 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 37 40 38 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschel, Perry PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gould, Lucas RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gould, Maya CC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gould, Nathan RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Graham, Bo PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 23 31 26 21 26 22 6 24.83 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 22 12 29 38 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 42 42 39 34 39 27 43 7 38.00 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 41 31 36 38 31 37 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Hawver, John RB O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG28 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Heineman, Heath NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 42 32 40 41 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG410 37 28 39 3 34.67 0.00 0.00

Herrington, Korbin BTH Y 36 33 37 38 40 5 36.80 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 37 42 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 39 39 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hicks, Ray BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hicks, Ray BAT VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Hilfiker, Robert RB O 31 26 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 33 35 27 38 36 32 31 31 8 32.88 0.00 0.00

Hoffman, Jeremy PP O 36 20 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP O 35 35 41 44 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP SG20 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP O 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP SG410 19 28 31 40 32 5 30.00 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 32 35 38 40 40 36 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 31 34 28 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

Howe, Bill WIL O 16 19 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 27 36 27 34 38 5 32.40 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 45 44 39 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 30 27 18 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Howland, John SC O 43 40 2 41.50 0.00 0.00

Hrbac, Eric CC SG20 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Huston, Van Wil O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jacobs, Josh Wil O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Jameson, Mark SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Janowski, Scott WIL VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Javits, Bruce RB O 24 27 22 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 46 40 48 44 45 5 44.60 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 37 41 40 45 45 39 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Jessup, Matt PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 38 39 39 38 37 39 44 41 8 39.38 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 34 34 34 40 44 40 39 39 8 38.00 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 41 41 38 38 4 39.50 0.00 0.00

Jordan, Tenzin RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kawryga, Steve SC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 39 34 40 37 5 37.40 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 23 25 28 25 34 5 27.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 16 32 32 26 36 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Kimbel, James CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kolinsky, Scott NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, Jim NF O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG410 33 31 39 43 39 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL VINT 42 37 35 41 41 42 39 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Kurtz, Rick CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lansing, Bill CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 41 43 23 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 30 27 28 32 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Levy, Chris RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Levy, Michael RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewandowski, Alan CC SG410 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lewis, Brandon BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alexander Wil O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Lombardo, Frank RB SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 19 25 33 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Lyles, Brandon BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 41 34 37 28 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Magnani, Iggy BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 26 28 21 28 29 27 29 20 8 26.00 0.00 0.00

Maille, Greg BAT O 37 38 31 40 37 5 36.60 0.00 0.00

Maliszewski, Andy RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maliszewski, Fred RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maliszewski, Matt RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS O 37 41 34 29 39 31 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS SG20 33 37 33 28 29 35 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nicholas RB O 37 25 2 31.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 41 33 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 37 38 32 38 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 36 31 31 25 34 32 38 7 32.43 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 42 38 44 3 41.33 0.00 0.00

Meisch, Ron RB O 34 37 24 29 43 29 6 32.67 0.00 0.00

Meisch, Ron RB SG20 33 31 28 35 35 35 6 32.83 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 30 35 32 32 27 31 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 13 12 15 15 15 24 6 15.67 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Hunter BAT Y 28 29 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 30 32 21 39 32 33 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 39 37 30 3 35.33 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 29 25 25 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

Miller, Clayton BAT O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 36 38 37 41 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, John Wil O 35 35 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Lou BAT O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike RB SG28 44 48 43 46 42 45 44 7 44.57 0.00 0.00

Millon, Casey RB O 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 23 26 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 38 36 41 39 35 38 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 40 38 37 39 41 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 34 37 37 41 39 5 37.60 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 38 39 38 38 41 36 43 7 39.00 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 30 26 33 35 32 44 42 7 34.57 0.00 0.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Murdock, Amy NF L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Murdock, Dan NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 41 35 46 42 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG28 35 40 34 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 37 34 29 30 5 30.60 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Carly PP L 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Rick PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 23 30 20 28 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 36 36 23 30 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Noto, Drake Wil O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Obstarczyk, Ron BTH O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Dennis BTH O 39 35 40 39 44 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Openshaw, Bill SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Overholt, Scott NS O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 35 36 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 31 44 38 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 38 36 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 38 45 44 38 43 47 6 42.50 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 36 37 39 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Palermo, J C CC SG28 34 32 38 37 44 42 40 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Panarisi, George CC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Parlato, Charlie NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 35 39 35 38 41 39 31 7 36.86 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS SG20 23 32 31 3 28.67 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 32 34 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Perz, Khemey NS O 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 35 43 37 44 33 41 42 36 8 38.88 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 35 38 40 36 35 37 40 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Petrosino, Peter J CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Phelps, Jason NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierce, Michael RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Richard WIL O 31 28 28 3 29.00 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 35 29 31 35 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

Powell, Bill RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Powell, Bill CAN SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Powell, Bill CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 38 38 2 38.00 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Racpuet, Jim CC VINT 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Randazzo, Steve RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rawleigh, Alan BTH O 40 36 39 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Reinholtz. Richard RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 36 41 45 37 40 5 39.80 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 31 38 35 39 39 41 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 42 37 37 46 40 43 6 40.83 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 33 22 2 27.50 0.00 0.00

Rider,Dave BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel CAN O 20 29 15 28 22 20 6 22.33 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 39 33 37 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 41 36 33 42 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Rogers, Keegin CC Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 23 32 34 30 28 42 6 31.50 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB SG20 27 34 27 29 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Rundberg, Dan RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Runick, Joe NF O 39 36 36 38 24 5 34.60 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 30 33 33 20 37 35 6 31.33 0.00 0.00

Ryan, Pete CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL O 11 35 37 36 31 38 36 36 40 34 10 33.40 33.40 334.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 13 34 31 3 26.00 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 29 32 38 12 4 27.75 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 40 38 39 38 39 41 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Schafer, Braxton NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 32 34 30 31 23 31 6 30.17 0.00 0.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 38 28 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Schleede, Colton WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 31 36 27 37 4 32.75 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 43 42 42 36 40 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Schutt, Stephen WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 29 29 20 29 32 34 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 35 29 25 26 33 37 39 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Sherwood, Scott RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 20 27 24 30 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Shultz, Ashley CAN L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shultz, Josh CAN O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Simon, Alex RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Simon, Alexandra RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC O 43 47 41 45 34 5 42.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 38 34 40 41 42 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 40 40 36 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 41 39 32 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 32 23 19 11 24 5 21.80 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Jamie CAN O 22 31 26 34 20 39 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Smith, Kyle RB Y 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 23 21 26 31 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Snyder, Bill WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 31 32 33 29 38 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 30 28 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Sortore, Nick RB Y 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 29 25 38 29 35 35 38 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 34 35 34 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG28 27 26 26 24 29 41 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 40 37 41 36 40 40 41 7 39.29 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG20 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG28 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 22 33 31 26 35 44 37 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS O 39 40 34 37 4 37.50 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS VINT 38 31 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 34 40 33 3 35.67 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 28 32 32 3 30.67 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 31 42 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 33 40 35 32 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Andria PP L 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Standz, Todd PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stewar, Andrew PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 40 34 42 39 44 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 37 29 31 40 38 5 35.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 33 39 35 41 42 5 38.00 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 35 30 32 37 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 35 25 27 38 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 37 46 33 39 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC SG28 27 34 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC VINT 34 38 41 44 40 44 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Sweeney, Matt WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 40 43 38 41 39 44 43 7 41.14 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Ro WIL L 24 32 25 28 29 28 23 7 27.00 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 42 28 43 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Tartick, Dan NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Thomas, Abe PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Thomas, Ken PP SG20 38 34 38 33 4 35.75 0.00 0.00

Thomas, Tina PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 41 31 35 38 39 40 46 7 38.57 0.00 0.00

Titus, John BAT O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Titus, John BAT SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tulumello, Charles NF O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 44 36 38 39 45 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 29 27 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Vinson, Richard RB O 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Vittum, Doug CAN VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 23 24 19 26 31 5 24.60 0.00 0.00

Waterman, Jim RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Chase RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Mark RB O 33 30 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 31 34 36 37 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB VINT 37 41 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Weber,Alan RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

West, Jody PP O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Wicks, Jim CAN SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 19 19 23 14 24 19 6 19.67 0.00 0.00

Williams, Bernie PP O 39 44 41 39 39 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 46 45 44 45 45 45 6 45.00 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 36 38 38 40 41 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 31 42 36 39 28 29 39 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Skip PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 28 33 27 38 27 31 6 30.67 0.00 0.00
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2023/2024 Hunter's Tour Standings Alphbetical order George Day

Shoot

BTH BAT RB CAN WIL NS CC SC NF PP WIL SC PP CC BAT NS RB BTH NF CAN Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 NS  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov DEC DEC DEC Jan Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr May May June Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 26-27 9-10 23-24 30-1 7-8 21-22 4-5 2-3 9-10 30-31 13-14 17-18 2-3 23-24 6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28 11-12 18-19 1-2 Shoots Average ScoresBird Count
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Winter, Francis RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Winter, Raymond RB O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Winters, Aaron CAN O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Winters, Frank SC O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 40 42 45 45 43 43 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 41 34 34 34 42 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF SG20 22 31 34 27 23 33 32 7 28.86 0.00 0.00

Wood, Bill PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Bill CAN SG20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Bill CC SG28 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Bill PP VINT 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Cameron PP O 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Connor PP Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane RB Y 34 31 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Nathan RB Y 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Patrick RB O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Youngstron, August RB Y 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 32 30 36 36 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL SG28 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 37 35 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Shooters: 195 169 243 192 131 130 181 129 40 11 180.00

Average Score 32.4 33.3 33.5 32.7 35.5 35.9 37.4 2.00

Youth Shooters: 5 4 6 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paying Adult Shooters: 190 165 237 187 129 128 180

Shooter Fees $570 $495 $711 $561 $387 $384 $540 $3,648

Webpage Cost/Shoot $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $10 $70

Grand Prize Fee $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $700

League Fees Due: $680 $605 $821 $671 $497 $494 $650 $4,418

League Fees Received: $677 $602 $821 $671 $497 $494 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $3,762

Balance Overpaid / (Due): -$3 -$3 $0 $0 $0 $0 -$650 -$656

  

Class Designations: O

L 1241

Y 1,241

SG20 0

SG28

SG410

VINT

: Sub Gauge - 410 Gauge ONLY

: Pump or Side x Side

: Open

: Lady

: Youth

: Sub Gauge - 20 Gauge ONLY

: Sub Gauge - 28 Gauge ONLY
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BTH BAT RB CAN WIL NS CC SC NF PP WIL SC PP CC BAT NS RB BTH NF CAN Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 NS  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov DEC DEC DEC Jan Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr May May June Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 26-27 9-10 23-24 30-1 7-8 21-22 4-5 2-3 9-10 30-31 13-14 17-18 2-3 23-24 6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28 11-12 18-19 1-2 Shoots Average Scores Bird Count

Sweet, Ro WIL L 24 32 25 28 29 28 23 7 27.00 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 29 29 20 29 32 34 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 13 12 15 15 15 24 6 15.67 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 35 30 32 37 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 22 12 29 38 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 23 30 20 28 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 38 36 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Barner, Victoria WIL L 39 37 37 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 30 27 18 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Elizabeth RB L 19 23 25 3 22.33 0.00 0.00

Elsner, Patrica RB L 8 16 13 3 12.33 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 13 18 2 15.50 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Carly PP L 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL O 11 35 37 36 31 38 36 36 40 34 10 33.40 33.40 334.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 30 39 42 35 39 34 43 35 43 9 37.78 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 34 34 37 36 41 36 39 39 33 9 36.56 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 44 46 39 42 46 43 41 38 8 42.38 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 38 39 39 38 37 39 44 41 8 39.38 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 35 43 37 44 33 41 42 36 8 38.88 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 38 30 45 34 41 40 37 40 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 37 33 28 27 34 37 35 33 8 33.00 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 33 35 27 38 36 32 31 31 8 32.88 0.00 0.00

Baker, Doug NS O 28 30 19 28 31 24 32 37 8 28.63 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 26 28 21 28 29 27 29 20 8 26.00 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 20 21 27 23 35 31 20 22 8 24.88 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 41 34 50 40 47 45 45 7 43.14 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 40 43 38 41 39 44 43 7 41.14 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 41 32 36 42 40 45 47 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 38 41 40 44 35 46 39 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 40 37 41 36 40 40 41 7 39.29 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 38 39 38 38 41 36 43 7 39.00 0.00 0.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 41 31 35 38 39 40 46 7 38.57 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 42 42 39 34 39 27 43 7 38.00 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 35 39 35 38 41 39 31 7 36.86 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 32 34 36 34 35 39 34 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 31 42 36 39 28 29 39 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 29 25 38 29 35 35 38 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 36 31 31 25 34 32 38 7 32.43 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT O 34 31 28 29 33 32 36 7 31.86 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 30 35 32 32 27 31 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 30 32 21 39 32 33 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 46 45 44 45 45 45 6 45.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP O 46 43 43 40 46 40 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 40 42 45 45 43 43 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 38 45 44 38 43 47 6 42.50 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger RB O 38 38 44 45 43 42 6 41.67 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 42 37 37 46 40 43 6 40.83 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 43 37 43 40 38 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 38 40 40 43 38 41 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 40 34 42 39 44 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 39 40 36 43 43 37 6 39.67 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Dennis BTH O 39 35 40 39 44 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 40 38 39 38 39 41 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 38 36 41 39 35 38 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 31 38 35 39 39 41 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 32 35 38 40 40 36 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC O 33 30 41 32 37 43 6 36.00 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 34 39 35 37 30 6 35.83 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 41 31 36 38 31 37 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS O 37 41 34 29 39 31 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 32 30 36 36 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Meisch, Ron RB O 34 37 24 29 43 29 6 32.67 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 33 37 25 29 35 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 23 32 34 30 28 42 6 31.50 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 30 33 33 20 37 35 6 31.33 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 27 28 29 34 33 35 6 31.00 0.00 0.00

Chabot, Matt WIL O 28 29 31 36 25 36 6 30.83 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 28 33 27 38 27 31 6 30.67 0.00 0.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 32 34 30 31 23 31 6 30.17 0.00 0.00



Smith, Jamie CAN O 22 31 26 34 20 39 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Dean,Dave RB O 20 30 33 24 31 21 6 26.50 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 23 31 26 21 26 22 6 24.83 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel CAN O 20 29 15 28 22 20 6 22.33 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 19 19 23 14 24 19 6 19.67 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 46 40 48 44 45 5 44.60 0.00 0.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC O 43 47 41 45 34 5 42.00 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 43 42 42 36 40 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 41 35 46 42 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 44 36 38 39 45 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Williams, Bernie PP O 39 44 41 39 39 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 37 42 36 43 43 5 40.20 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 40 38 37 39 41 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 38 34 40 41 42 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 39 34 40 37 5 37.40 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 34 35 35 37 44 5 37.00 0.00 0.00

Maille, Greg BAT O 37 38 31 40 37 5 36.60 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 37 29 31 40 38 5 35.00 0.00 0.00

Runick, Joe NF O 39 36 36 38 24 5 34.60 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 34 35 35 33 33 5 34.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 31 32 33 29 38 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 27 36 27 34 38 5 32.40 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Marty CC O 21 27 38 41 32 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 22 37 28 34 28 5 29.80 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 23 25 28 25 34 5 27.00 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 23 24 19 26 31 5 24.60 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 32 23 19 11 24 5 21.80 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 16 26 15 25 25 5 21.40 0.00 0.00

Rawleigh, Alan BTH O 40 36 39 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP O 35 35 41 44 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 37 46 33 39 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 36 38 37 41 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS O 39 40 34 37 4 37.50 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 41 40 28 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 37 38 32 38 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 41 34 37 28 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 35 36 33 35 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Conrad, Gerry RB O 39 34 33 32 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 41 43 23 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 31 34 36 37 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT O 30 34 37 33 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 31 36 27 37 4 32.75 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 35 29 31 35 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 35 25 27 38 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Bielec, Gregory NF O 26 33 29 36 4 31.00 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 31 28 32 32 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH O 28 34 26 35 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN O 25 32 27 32 4 29.00 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 20 27 24 30 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 23 21 26 31 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Devinney,Scott RB O 14 18 31 15 4 19.50 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 48 42 44 3 44.67 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 43 43 45 3 43.67 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 41 41 46 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 45 44 39 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 41 44 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 42 38 44 3 41.33 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP O 39 40 44 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 39 39 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 36 42 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 41 33 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 42 28 43 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Darmstadt, Tom PP O 39 38 35 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 41 39 32 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB O 34 41 36 3 37.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 35 36 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 39 33 37 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 35 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 34 40 33 3 35.67 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 39 37 30 3 35.33 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 34 34 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Paul RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 34 3 32.33 0.00 0.00

Gamet, Jerry BTH O 33 31 29 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Richard WIL O 31 28 28 3 29.00 0.00 0.00

Cain,Rich WIL O 27 27 31 3 28.33 0.00 0.00



Elsner, Mike RB O 23 27 27 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Javits, Bruce RB O 24 27 22 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 47 48 2 47.50 0.00 0.00

Howland, John SC O 43 40 2 41.50 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN O 40 41 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Vinson, Richard RB O 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 37 42 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 38 38 2 38.00 0.00 0.00

Fulkerson, Ron PP O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 37 35 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, John Wil O 35 35 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 36 33 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Frazier, Jeff PP O 35 33 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Mark RB O 33 30 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nicholas RB O 37 25 2 31.00 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 29 30 2 29.50 0.00 0.00

Hilfiker, Robert RB O 31 26 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

Hoffman, Jeremy PP O 36 20 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 23 26 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Howe, Bill WIL O 16 19 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP O 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Winters, Aaron CAN O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Weber, Chase RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Patrick RB O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Rick PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alexander Wil O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Clayton BAT O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Weber,Alan RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Blythe, Greg NS O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Sherwood, Scott RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Perz, Khemey NS O 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Millon, Casey RB O 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Lou BAT O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Jim RB O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, Jim NF O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

West, Jody PP O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Adams, Gary NS O 22 1 22.00 0.00 0.00

Coleman, Mark NS O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Hawver, John RB O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 46 42 39 40 47 42 43 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 37 25 30 39 35 43 38 7 35.29 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 30 26 33 35 32 44 42 7 34.57 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 33 30 35 27 32 32 40 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 34 35 30 29 30 36 34 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 35 29 25 26 33 37 39 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF SG20 22 31 34 27 23 33 32 7 28.86 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP SG20 37 37 35 39 39 35 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 41 34 34 34 42 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Meisch, Ron RB SG20 33 31 28 35 35 35 6 32.83 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS SG20 33 37 33 28 29 35 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN SG20 40 44 38 44 37 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 33 39 35 41 42 5 38.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 34 37 37 41 39 5 37.60 0.00 0.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 29 29 31 40 43 5 34.40 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG20 46 39 36 47 4 42.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 37 40 38 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB SG20 40 36 37 40 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 36 37 39 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Thomas, Ken PP SG20 38 34 38 33 4 35.75 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 32 30 28 29 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB SG20 27 34 27 29 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 31 44 38 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 34 35 34 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC SG20 31 35 36 3 34.00 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 31 34 28 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 28 32 32 3 30.67 0.00 0.00



Perez, Khemy NS SG20 23 32 31 3 28.67 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 13 34 31 3 26.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG20 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Hrbac, Eric CC SG20 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 39 39 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG20 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 29 37 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP SG20 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG20 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 30 36 46 36 36 36 42 43 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 34 34 34 40 44 40 39 39 8 38.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike RB SG28 44 48 43 46 42 45 44 7 44.57 0.00 0.00

Palermo, J C CC SG28 34 32 38 37 44 42 40 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG28 27 26 26 24 29 41 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 37 34 29 30 5 30.60 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 16 32 32 26 36 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 27 20 31 29 29 5 27.20 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 35 39 38 43 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 42 32 40 41 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG28 35 40 34 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 34 33 37 38 4 35.50 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 36 36 23 30 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 30 27 28 32 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 37 40 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 31 42 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP SG28 32 34 34 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 33 30 32 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 19 25 33 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 34 36 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 32 34 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC SG28 27 34 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 30 28 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 33 22 2 27.50 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG28 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG28 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG28 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Dean, Dave RB SG28 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL SG28 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00

Cavalier, Jack RB SG28 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 33 38 38 39 31 42 42 7 37.57 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 22 33 31 26 35 44 37 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG410 33 31 39 43 39 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP SG410 19 28 31 40 32 5 30.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG410 37 28 39 3 34.67 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 29 25 25 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL VINT 42 37 35 41 41 42 39 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 35 38 40 36 35 37 40 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 37 41 40 45 45 39 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC VINT 34 38 41 44 40 44 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC VINT 41 36 39 42 36 39 6 38.83 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 36 38 38 40 41 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 32 38 42 35 35 35 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 31 27 31 30 34 40 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 31 25 27 31 22 36 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 36 41 45 37 40 5 39.80 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 41 41 38 38 4 39.50 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 41 36 33 42 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 33 40 35 32 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 31 28 24 42 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 29 32 38 12 4 27.75 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 40 40 36 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 40 40 28 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 34 33 33 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB VINT 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB VINT 37 41 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS VINT 38 31 2 34.50 0.00 0.00



Carrier, Tom PP VINT 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Racpuet, Jim CC VINT 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Calvaruso, TJ RB Y 34 40 39 35 44 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Herrington, Korbin BTH Y 36 33 37 38 40 5 36.80 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 38 28 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane RB Y 34 31 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Nathan RB Y 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Hunter BAT Y 28 29 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 29 27 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Evingham, Dakota RB Y 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Sortore, Nick RB Y 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Kyle RB Y 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Vincent RB Y 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00



Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

RB 69 52 41 33 20 15 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NS 39 31 28 23 15 15 9 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WIL 37 35 28 22 20 15 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PP 40 32 23 20 17 12 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CAN 26 22 20 13 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BAT 26 21 18 14 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CC 25 22 18 13 13 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BTH 18 17 17 15 10 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NF 17 15 14 11 8 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SC 15 13 12 6 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 312 260 219 170 126 92 44 14 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shoot

BTH BAT RB CAN WIL NS CC SC NF PP WIL SC PP CC BAT NS RB BTH NF CAN Opt1 Opt2 Opt3 NS  Average of

Aug Sep Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov DEC DEC DEC Jan Feb Mar Mar Apr Apr Apr Apr May May June Total Best 10 Best 10

Name Club Class 26-27 9-10 23-24 30-1 7-8 21-22 4-5 2-3 9-10 30-31 13-14 17-18 2-3 23-24 6-7 13-14 20-21 27-28 11-12 18-19 1-2 Shoots Average Scores Bird Count

Becker, Jon BAT O 34 31 28 29 33 32 36 7 31.86 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Bryan BAT O 30 35 32 32 27 31 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Mike BAT O 30 32 21 39 32 33 27 7 30.57 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT O 42 37 37 46 40 43 6 40.83 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT O 38 40 40 43 38 41 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT O 34 33 37 25 29 35 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Todd BAT VINT 31 25 27 31 22 36 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Gabe BAT L 13 12 15 15 15 24 6 15.67 0.00 0.00

Schramm, Ed BAT O 43 42 42 36 40 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Maille, Greg BAT O 37 38 31 40 37 5 36.60 0.00 0.00

Becker, Jon BAT SG28 27 20 31 29 29 5 27.20 0.00 0.00

Miller, Greg BAT O 36 38 37 41 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Abbey, Steven BAT O 30 34 37 33 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Pocock, Adam BAT O 35 29 31 35 4 32.50 0.00 0.00

McKeown, Gary BAT O 42 38 44 3 41.33 0.00 0.00

Smingler, Ian BAT O 41 39 32 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT O 39 37 30 3 35.33 0.00 0.00

Michalek, David BAT SG410 29 25 25 3 26.33 0.00 0.00

Fridmann, Ken BAT SG28 34 30 2 32.00 0.00 0.00

Meyers, Hunter BAT Y 28 29 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

Richley, Jim BAT SG28 33 22 2 27.50 0.00 0.00

Kelsey, Dan BAT O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

George, Mark BAT O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Heale, Gordy BAT O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Clayton BAT O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Lou BAT O 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Jim BTH O 37 33 28 27 34 37 35 33 8 33.00 0.00 0.00

Dunbar, Don BTH O 20 21 27 23 35 31 20 22 8 24.88 0.00 0.00

Hand, Scott BTH O 42 42 39 34 39 27 43 7 38.00 0.00 0.00

McGlynn, Guy BTH O 36 31 31 25 34 32 38 7 32.43 0.00 0.00

Stewart, Jeremy BTH O 41 40 34 42 39 44 6 40.00 0.00 0.00

Oliver, Dennis BTH O 39 35 40 39 44 38 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Buck, Adam BTH O 40 34 39 35 37 30 6 35.83 0.00 0.00

Hand, Steve BTH O 41 31 36 38 31 37 6 35.67 0.00 0.00

Herrington, Korbin BTH Y 36 33 37 38 40 5 36.80 0.00 0.00

Champoux, Seth BTH O 22 37 28 34 28 5 29.80 0.00 0.00

Rawleigh, Alan BTH O 40 36 39 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony BTH SG20 37 36 37 39 4 37.25 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH O 28 34 26 35 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH SG20 32 30 28 29 4 29.75 0.00 0.00

Hand, Sarah BTH L 22 12 29 38 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Arquette, Tom BTH VINT 34 33 33 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Gamet, Jerry BTH O 33 31 29 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Tyler BTH O 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Rush, Jeff CAN O 30 33 33 20 37 35 6 31.33 0.00 0.00

Smith, Jamie CAN O 22 31 26 34 20 39 6 28.67 0.00 0.00

Rivera, Gabriel CAN O 20 29 15 28 22 20 6 22.33 0.00 0.00

Wilder, Jacob CAN O 19 19 23 14 24 19 6 19.67 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN SG20 40 44 38 44 37 5 40.60 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN O 38 34 40 41 42 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN SG28 16 32 32 26 36 5 28.40 0.00 0.00

Keller, David CAN O 23 25 28 25 34 5 27.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Adam CAN O 32 23 19 11 24 5 21.80 0.00 0.00

# of Shoots



Rodas, Steve CAN VINT 41 36 33 42 4 38.00 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN O 41 43 23 31 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Lee, Walker CAN SG28 30 27 28 32 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN O 25 32 27 32 4 29.00 0.00 0.00

Howell, Brian CAN O 45 44 39 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN O 42 41 44 3 42.33 0.00 0.00

Dejohn, Michael CAN SG28 37 40 39 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Sittig, Bob CAN VINT 40 40 36 3 38.67 0.00 0.00

Rodas, Steve CAN O 39 33 37 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG28 33 30 32 3 31.67 0.00 0.00

Howell, Danielle CAN L 30 27 18 3 25.00 0.00 0.00

Gleisle, Dan CAN O 40 41 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Pratt, Bruce CAN O 38 38 2 38.00 0.00 0.00

Winters, Aaron CAN O 42 1 42.00 0.00 0.00

Cuthbert, James CAN SG20 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG28 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Heerdt, Donald CAN SG20 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG28 30 36 46 36 36 36 42 43 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Mike CC O 41 34 50 40 47 45 45 7 43.14 0.00 0.00

Palermo, J C CC SG28 34 32 38 37 44 42 40 7 38.14 0.00 0.00

Evans, Richard CC SG410 33 38 38 39 31 42 42 7 37.57 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC VINT 34 38 41 44 40 44 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC VINT 41 36 39 42 36 39 6 38.83 0.00 0.00

Defazio,Gene CC O 33 30 41 32 37 43 6 36.00 0.00 0.00

Sinicropi, Frank CC O 43 47 41 45 34 5 42.00 0.00 0.00

Riccio, John CC VINT 36 41 45 37 40 5 39.80 0.00 0.00

Flanigan, Ben CC O 34 35 35 37 44 5 37.00 0.00 0.00

DeFazio, Marty CC SG20 29 29 31 40 43 5 34.40 0.00 0.00

Defazio, Marty CC O 21 27 38 41 32 5 31.80 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG28 23 37 34 29 30 5 30.60 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC O 34 39 35 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Jim CC VINT 40 40 28 3 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC O 34 34 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Barbaglia, Paul CC SG20 31 35 36 3 34.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC SG28 19 25 33 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Coakley, Charles CC SG20 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Hrbac, Eric CC SG20 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Pergolizzi, Jim CC SG28 32 34 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Sun, John CC SG28 27 34 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Racpuet, Jim CC VINT 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Losito, Vito CC VINT 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Naegele, Dan CC SG410 29 1 29.00 0.00 0.00

Bertola, Mike NF O 30 39 42 35 39 34 43 35 43 9 37.78 0.00 0.00

Drosendahl, Allan NF O 38 41 40 44 35 46 39 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Wolcott, Tim NF SG20 22 31 34 27 23 33 32 7 28.86 0.00 0.00

Butcher, John NF O 40 43 37 43 40 38 6 40.17 0.00 0.00

Rice, Chris NF O 31 38 35 39 39 41 6 37.17 0.00 0.00

Schaus, Richard NF O 32 34 30 31 23 31 6 30.17 0.00 0.00

Runick, Joe NF O 39 36 36 38 24 5 34.60 0.00 0.00

Gallo, Bob NF O 34 35 35 33 33 5 34.00 0.00 0.00

Struebel, Roger NF O 37 46 33 39 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Maerten, Karl NF O 41 34 37 28 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Bielec, Gregory NF O 26 33 29 36 4 31.00 0.00 0.00

Dembrow, Mike NF O 43 43 45 3 43.67 0.00 0.00

Cole, Kevin NF O 39 39 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Tarricone, Art NF O 42 28 43 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Butcher, Ashley NF O 47 48 2 47.50 0.00 0.00

White, Jared NF O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Kosicki, Jim NF O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS O 34 34 37 36 41 36 39 39 33 9 36.56 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS O 35 43 37 44 33 41 42 36 8 38.88 0.00 0.00

Baker, Doug NS O 28 30 19 28 31 24 32 37 8 28.63 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS O 40 37 41 36 40 40 41 7 39.29 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS VINT 35 38 40 36 35 37 40 7 37.29 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS O 35 39 35 38 41 39 31 7 36.86 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS O 29 25 38 29 35 35 38 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

Eckerd, Clayton NS SG20 33 30 35 27 32 32 40 7 32.71 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG410 22 33 31 26 35 44 37 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS O 37 41 34 29 39 31 6 35.17 0.00 0.00

Maloney, Patrick NS SG20 33 37 33 28 29 35 6 32.50 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS VINT 31 27 31 30 34 40 6 32.17 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS O 27 28 29 34 33 35 6 31.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG28 27 26 26 24 29 41 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Griggs, Chris NS O 23 31 26 21 26 22 6 24.83 0.00 0.00



Giese, Jay NS SG20 46 39 36 47 4 42.00 0.00 0.00

Giese, Jay NS SG28 35 39 38 43 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS O 39 40 34 37 4 37.50 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS VINT 33 40 35 32 4 35.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS O 31 36 27 37 4 32.75 0.00 0.00

Allen, Dick NS O 31 28 32 32 4 30.75 0.00 0.00

Sanfilipo, Fred NS VINT 29 32 38 12 4 27.75 0.00 0.00

Shillieto, Wayne NS O 20 27 24 30 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS O 34 40 33 3 35.67 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG28 32 31 42 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Dan NS SG20 34 35 34 3 34.33 0.00 0.00

Sperr, Daniel NS SG20 28 32 32 3 30.67 0.00 0.00

Perez, Khemy NS SG20 23 32 31 3 28.67 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG20 39 38 2 38.50 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jeff NS VINT 38 31 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Almeter, Craig NS SG20 26 28 2 27.00 0.00 0.00

Blythe, Greg NS O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Spencer, Jason NS SG28 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Schrader, Fred NS SG20 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Perz, Khemey NS O 32 1 32.00 0.00 0.00

Petricone, Frank NS SG20 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Adams, Gary NS O 22 1 22.00 0.00 0.00

Coleman, Mark NS O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP O 38 30 45 34 41 40 37 40 8 38.13 0.00 0.00

Hitsman, Shawn PP O 33 35 27 38 36 32 31 31 8 32.88 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP O 41 32 36 42 40 45 47 7 40.43 0.00 0.00

Dominick, Chris PP SG20 37 25 30 39 35 43 38 7 35.29 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Mike PP O 31 42 36 39 28 29 39 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP O 46 45 44 45 45 45 6 45.00 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP O 46 43 43 40 46 40 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Palermo, Anthony PP O 38 45 44 38 43 47 6 42.50 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP O 39 40 36 43 43 37 6 39.67 0.00 0.00

Wilson, Dan PP VINT 36 38 38 40 41 38 6 38.50 0.00 0.00

Bohomey, Walter PP SG20 37 37 35 39 39 35 6 37.00 0.00 0.00

Wilt, David PP O 28 33 27 38 27 31 6 30.67 0.00 0.00

Williams, Bernie PP O 39 44 41 39 39 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP O 40 38 37 39 41 5 39.00 0.00 0.00

Morrell, Mark PP SG20 34 37 37 41 39 5 37.60 0.00 0.00

Keister, Aaron PP O 37 39 34 40 37 5 37.40 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP SG410 19 28 31 40 32 5 30.00 0.00 0.00

Gotschal, Perry PP SG20 37 40 38 41 4 39.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP O 35 35 41 44 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Thomas, Ken PP SG20 38 34 38 33 4 35.75 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP O 39 40 44 3 41.00 0.00 0.00

Darmstadt, Tom PP O 39 38 35 3 37.33 0.00 0.00

Brown, Jason PP SG28 32 34 34 3 33.33 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP O 37 42 2 39.50 0.00 0.00

Hibbard, Mike PP SG20 39 39 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Fulkerson, Ron PP O 36 39 2 37.50 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP O 35 37 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Barnes, Bill PP SG28 34 36 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Frazier, Jeff PP O 35 33 2 34.00 0.00 0.00

Cushing, Chris PP SG20 29 37 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Cornish, Daniel PP O 29 30 2 29.50 0.00 0.00

Hoffman, Jeremy PP O 36 20 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Nathan PP O 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Holmes, Matthew PP SG20 43 1 43.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP O 41 1 41.00 0.00 0.00

Carrier, Tom PP VINT 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Rick PP O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Stafford, Brandon PP SG28 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Nichols, Carly PP L 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

West, Jody PP O 26 1 26.00 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB O 44 46 39 42 46 43 41 38 8 42.38 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB O 38 39 39 38 37 39 44 41 8 39.38 0.00 0.00

Johnson, Rich RB SG28 34 34 34 40 44 40 39 39 8 38.00 0.00 0.00

Magnusson, Mark RB O 26 28 21 28 29 27 29 20 8 26.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, Mike RB SG28 44 48 43 46 42 45 44 7 44.57 0.00 0.00

Cruickshank, Scott RB SG20 46 42 39 40 47 42 43 7 42.71 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Michael RB SG20 35 29 25 26 33 37 39 7 32.00 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB O 40 42 45 45 43 43 6 43.00 0.00 0.00

Brooks, Roger RB O 38 38 44 45 43 42 6 41.67 0.00 0.00

Woika, Jack RB SG20 41 34 34 34 42 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00



Meisch, Ron RB SG20 33 31 28 35 35 35 6 32.83 0.00 0.00

Meisch, Ron RB O 34 37 24 29 43 29 6 32.67 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB O 23 32 34 30 28 42 6 31.50 0.00 0.00

Seidenberg, Brooke RB L 29 29 20 29 32 34 6 28.83 0.00 0.00

Dean,Dave RB O 20 30 33 24 31 21 6 26.50 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB O 38 41 35 46 42 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Calvaruso, TJ RB Y 34 40 39 35 44 5 38.40 0.00 0.00

Howe, Brad RB O 27 36 27 34 38 5 32.40 0.00 0.00

Wagner, John RB O 23 24 19 26 31 5 24.60 0.00 0.00

Brown, Gary RB O 16 26 15 25 25 5 21.40 0.00 0.00

Jones, Douglas RB VINT 41 41 38 38 4 39.50 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG28 42 32 40 41 4 38.75 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB SG20 40 36 37 40 4 38.25 0.00 0.00

Muscianese, Emilio RB SG28 35 40 34 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Conrad, Gerry RB O 39 34 33 32 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB O 31 34 36 37 4 34.50 0.00 0.00

Streber, Emily RB L 35 30 32 37 4 33.50 0.00 0.00

Streber, Robert RB O 35 25 27 38 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Tom RB SG28 36 36 23 30 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Rothfelder, Ralph RB SG20 27 34 27 29 4 29.25 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Stephanie RB L 23 30 20 28 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Smith, Shawn RB O 23 21 26 31 4 25.25 0.00 0.00

Devinney,Scott RB O 14 18 31 15 4 19.50 0.00 0.00

Copeland, Rick RB O 34 41 36 3 37.00 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Paul RB O 32 36 37 3 35.00 0.00 0.00

Herbstsommer, Tim RB SG410 37 28 39 3 34.67 0.00 0.00

Horne, Ted RB SG20 31 34 28 3 31.00 0.00 0.00

Elsner, Mike RB O 23 27 27 3 25.67 0.00 0.00

Javits, Bruce RB O 24 27 22 3 24.33 0.00 0.00

Gilbert, Elizabeth RB L 19 23 25 3 22.33 0.00 0.00

Elsner, Patrica RB L 8 16 13 3 12.33 0.00 0.00

Vinson, Richard RB O 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Crouch, Del RB VINT 39 42 2 40.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Tom RB VINT 37 41 2 39.00 0.00 0.00

Zink, Michael RB O 37 35 2 36.00 0.00 0.00

Beck, Tom RB O 36 33 2 34.50 0.00 0.00

Schickler, RJ RB Y 38 28 2 33.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Lane RB Y 34 31 2 32.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Mark RB O 33 30 2 31.50 0.00 0.00

Mau, Nicholas RB O 37 25 2 31.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Nathan RB Y 31 30 2 30.50 0.00 0.00

Hilfiker, Robert RB O 31 26 2 28.50 0.00 0.00

Weber, Chase RB O 39 1 39.00 0.00 0.00

Woodworth, Patrick RB O 38 1 38.00 0.00 0.00

Muccigrosso, Tom RB O 37 1 37.00 0.00 0.00

Evingham, Dakota RB Y 36 1 36.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Doug RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Weber,Alan RB O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Schickler, Rich RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Sherwood, Scott RB O 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00

Sortore, Nick RB Y 33 1 33.00 0.00 0.00

Millon, Casey RB O 31 1 31.00 0.00 0.00

Smith, Kyle RB Y 30 1 30.00 0.00 0.00

Dean, Dave RB SG28 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Vincent RB Y 28 1 28.00 0.00 0.00

Basile, Jim RB O 27 1 27.00 0.00 0.00

Hawver, John RB O 20 1 20.00 0.00 0.00

Cavalier, Jack RB SG28 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00

Nickles, Alex RB Y 9 1 9.00 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC O 38 39 38 38 41 36 43 7 39.00 0.00 0.00

Mosher, Bruck SC SG20 30 26 33 35 32 44 42 7 34.57 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC O 37 42 36 43 43 5 40.20 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC O 41 40 28 38 4 36.75 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Dave SC SG28 34 33 37 38 4 35.50 0.00 0.00

Freligh, Scott SC VINT 31 28 24 42 4 31.25 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC O 48 42 44 3 44.67 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC O 41 41 46 3 42.67 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Jackie SC L 38 36 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

McConnell, Gregg SC O 41 33 40 3 38.00 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC SG20 31 44 38 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Pacelli, Bob SC O 35 36 38 3 36.33 0.00 0.00

Howland, John SC O 43 40 2 41.50 0.00 0.00

Catalfano, Thomas SC SG28 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Chaffin, Rowland SC SG20 34 1 34.00 0.00 0.00



Sandlar, Holden WIL O 11 35 37 36 31 38 36 36 40 34 10 33.40 33.40 334.00

Sweet, Jim WIL O 40 43 38 41 39 44 43 7 41.14 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL VINT 42 37 35 41 41 42 39 7 39.57 0.00 0.00

Tisack, Peter WIL O 41 31 35 38 39 40 46 7 38.57 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL O 32 34 36 34 35 39 34 7 34.86 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Peter WIL SG20 34 35 30 29 30 36 34 7 32.57 0.00 0.00

Sweet, Ro WIL L 24 32 25 28 29 28 23 7 27.00 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL VINT 37 41 40 45 45 39 6 41.17 0.00 0.00

Sangregory, Jude WIL O 40 38 39 38 39 41 6 39.17 0.00 0.00

Moran, Curtis WIL O 38 36 41 39 35 38 6 37.83 0.00 0.00

Holmsten, Peter WIL O 32 35 38 40 40 36 6 36.83 0.00 0.00

Kunzer, Jeff WIL SG410 33 31 39 43 39 32 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Dwyer, Jack WIL VINT 32 38 42 35 35 35 6 36.17 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL O 32 32 30 36 36 35 6 33.50 0.00 0.00

Chabot, Matt WIL O 28 29 31 36 25 36 6 30.83 0.00 0.00

Jenkins, John WIL O 46 40 48 44 45 5 44.60 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Andrew WIL O 44 36 38 39 45 5 40.40 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL SG20 33 39 35 41 42 5 38.00 0.00 0.00

Stiefler, Randy WIL O 37 29 31 40 38 5 35.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL O 31 32 33 29 38 5 32.60 0.00 0.00

McGarry, Tom WIL O 37 38 32 38 4 36.25 0.00 0.00

Cherre, Mike WIL O 35 36 33 35 4 34.75 0.00 0.00

Douglas, Joe WIL O 36 42 39 3 39.00 0.00 0.00

Barner, Victoria WIL L 39 37 37 3 37.67 0.00 0.00

Crane, Ralph WIL O 30 33 34 3 32.33 0.00 0.00

Pierson, Richard WIL O 31 28 28 3 29.00 0.00 0.00

Cain,Rich WIL O 27 27 31 3 28.33 0.00 0.00

Sandlar, Holden WIL SG20 13 34 31 3 26.00 0.00 0.00

Wood, Eric WIL VINT 44 44 2 44.00 0.00 0.00

Miller, John Wil O 35 35 2 35.00 0.00 0.00

Sorg, Mike WIL SG28 30 28 2 29.00 0.00 0.00

VanEenwyk, Jameson WIL Y 29 27 2 28.00 0.00 0.00

Montondo, Tim WIL O 23 26 2 24.50 0.00 0.00

Howe, Bill WIL O 16 19 2 17.50 0.00 0.00

Cain, Angela WIL L 13 18 2 15.50 0.00 0.00

Lindsay, Alexander Wil O 35 1 35.00 0.00 0.00

Ziemkiewicz, Greg WIL SG28 25 1 25.00 0.00 0.00
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Score BTH BAT RB CAN WIL NS CC SC NF PP WIL SC PP CC BAT NS RB BTH NF CAN

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 3 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 3 3 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 3 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 7 3 1 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 2 0 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 2 3 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 3 1 8 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 6 4 11 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 4 3 7 14 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 4 8 5 6 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 7 8 9 7 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 8 13 9 8 8 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 9 8 9 7 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 10 10 5 10 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 11 10 21 7 9 13 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 8 6 13 12 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 6 9 8 13 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 11 9 12 10 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 8 8 15 13 7 5 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 9 8 12 9 12 4 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 9 4 9 9 7 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 8 6 7 3 10 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 3 4 9 1 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 2 4 3 2 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 1 2 3 3 3 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 1 2 0 2 3 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 3 2 2 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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